
Comics New Releases 

Scheduled for week ending 18th October* 

*International release date may not correspond with in store availability 

DC MARVEL 

GREEN LANTERN CORPS BY PETER J. TOMASI & PATRICK GLEASON 

OMNIBUS VOL 02 HC 
DAREDEVIL MODERN ERA EPIC COLLECTION VOL 03 OUT TP 

JOHN CONSTANTINE, HELLBLAZER OMNIBUS BY JAMIE DELANO VOL 02 
HC 

FANTASTIC FOUR BY RYAN NORTH VOL 04 FORTUNE FAVORS FANTASTIC 
TP 

WONDER WOMAN BY GEORGE PEREZ VOL 01 TP PREDATOR THE LAST HUNT TP 

BOOM! STUDIOS EDGE OF SPIDER-VERSE: SPIDER-SOCIETY TP 

MEMETIC THE APOCALYPTIC TRILOGY DELUXE EDITION HC  WHAT IF… VENOM TP 

MIGHTY MORPHIN POWER RANGERS UNLIMITED POWER VOL 02 TP IMAGE (CONTINUED) 

FANTAGRAPHIS INFERNALS TP  

SUNDAY BY OLIVER SCHARUWEN HC  REVIVAL COMPENDIUM TP  

FIRST SECOND MISCELLANEOUS 

SQUIRE & KNIGHT VOL 02 WAYWARD TRAVELERS  CAT NINJA VOL 06 HEART OF HERO  

IDW-PRH CLAY FOOTED GIANTS  

HELL, INK AND WATER: THE ART OF MIKE MIGNOLA HC  DEPROG TP  

THE MOON AND SERPENT BUMPER BOOK OF MAGIC BY ALAN MOORE HC HORNY & HIGH VOL 01  

SONIC THE HEDGEHOG BOX SET MONEY SHOT VOL 04 TP 

STAR TREK TP VOL 03 GLASS & BONE PAST TENSE HC  

IMAGE POCKET PEACHES VOL 02 AT THE FAIR 

DEVIANT TP VOL 01 SPIRITED VOL 04 FANGS FOR MEMORIES  

DRACULA A STORYBOOK PORTFOLIO BY J.H. WILLIAMS III HC TERRY & THE PIRATES MASTER COLLECTION VOL 09 HC 

DRAWING BLOOD BY KEVIN EASTMAN & DAVID AVALLONE TP VALIANT UNIVERSE HERO ORIGINS: THE VALIANT TP  

EXTREMITY BY DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON DELUXE EDITION HC  

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

      

GREEN LANTERN 
CORPS BY PETER J. 
TOMASI & PATRICK 
GLEASON OMNIBUS 

VOL 02 HC 

JOHN CONSTANTINE, 
HELLBLAZER 

OMNIBUS BY JAMIE 
DELANO VOL 02 HC 

WONDER WOMAN  
BY GEORGE PEREZ  

VOL 01 TP 

DAREDEVIL  
MODERN ERA EPIC 

COLLECTION  
VOL 03 OUT TP 

FANTASTIC FOUR BY 
RYAN NORTH VOL 04 

FORTUNE FAVORS 
FANTASTIC TP 

EDGE OF  
SPIDER-VERSE:  

SPIDER-SOCIETY TP 

      

SUNDAY  

BY OLIVER 
SCHARUWEN HC  

SQUIRE & KNIGHT 

VOL 02 WAYWARD 
TRAVELERS  

HELL, INK AND 

WATER: THE ART OF 
MIKE MIGNOLA HC  

THE MOON AND 
SERPENT BUMPER 
BOOK OF MAGIC  

BY ALAN MOORE HC 

DRAWING BLOOD  

BY KEVIN EASTMAN & 
DAVID AVALLONE TP 

EXTREMITY  
BY DANIEL WARREN 

JOHNSON  
DELUXE EDITION HC 



Manga Manhwa Danmei Light Novel New Releases 

Scheduled for week ending 18th October* 

*International release date may not correspond with in store availability 

THE BARBARIAN’S BRIDE VOL 01  PASS THE MONSTER MEAT, MILADY! VOL 06  

BLUE LOCK: EPISODE NAGI VOL 01  REBORN AS A SPACE MERCENARY VOL 10 LN 

DANDADAN VOL 09  RECORD OF RAGNAROK VOL 12  

ENDROLL BACK VOL 03 (OF 3)  RED RIVER (3-IN-1 EDITION) VOL 01  

THE FRAGRANT FLOWER BLOOMS WITH DIGNITY VOL 03  SANCTIFY VOL 01  

H.P. LOVERCRAFT’S CALL OF CTHULHU  SAVING 80K GOLD IN ANOTHER WORLD VOL 06 LN 

LULLABY OF THE DAWN VOL 05  SKETCHY VOL 04  

MAGILUMIERE MAGICAL GIRLS INC. VOL 04  SNOWBALL EARTH VOL 03  

A MAN & HIS CAT VOL 12  SPREAD YOUR WINGS AND FLY  

MISS KOBAYASHI’S DRAGON MAID KANNA’S DAILY LIFE VOL 12  STEEL OF THE CELESTIAL SHADOWS VOL 04  

MISSION YOZAKURA FAMILY VOL 13  SUCCUBUS & HITMAN VOL 07  

MY NEW LIFE AS A CAT VOL 07  UNDEAD UNLUCK VOL 17  

MYSTERIOUS DISAPPEARANCES VOL 03  VERSUS VOL 01  

NINJA VS GOKUDO VOL 03  WHEN WILL AYUMU MAKE HIS MOVE? VOL 17  

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

      

THE BARBARIAN’S 
BRIDE VOL 01  

BLUE LOCK:  
EPISODE NAGI  

VOL 01  

DANDADAN  
VOL 09  

THE FRAGRANT 
FLOWER BLOOMS 

WITH DIGNITY VOL 03  

H.P. LOVERCRAFT’S 
CALL OF CTHULHU  

MAGILUMIERE 
MAGICAL GIRLS INC. 

VOL 04  

      

A MAN  
& HIS CAT  

VOL 12  

MISS KOBAYASHI’S 
DRAGON MAID 

KANNA’S DAILY LIFE 
VOL 12  

MISSION  
YOZAKURA FAMILY 

VOL 13  

NINJA VS  
GOKUDO  

VOL 03  

RECORD OF  
RAGNAROK  

VOL 12  

RED RIVER  
(3-IN-1 EDITION)  

VOL 01  

      

SNOWBALL  
EARTH  
VOL 03  

SPREAD YOUR  

WINGS AND FLY  

STEEL OF THE 
CELESTIAL SHADOWS 

VOL 04  

SUCCUBUS &  
HITMAN  
VOL 07  

UNDEAD  
UNLUCK  
VOL 17  

VERSUS  

VOL 01  

 

 


